EMS-TGL
11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor i7/i5/i3 Fanless
Rugged Embedded System
On board 11th Gen. Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 BGA Processor
2x 260-pin SODIMM socket Max. up to 64GB DDR4
3200MT/s
Rich I/O, 4-USB3.1, 1-DP, 1-HDMI, 2-COM, 2-LAN, 1-8bit
GPIO.

　OS Information Win 10 64bit
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information EMS-TGL
11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor i7/i5/i3 Fanless Rugged Embedded System
EMS-TGL-W85-A1-1R (i7-1185GRE)
EMS-TGL-W45-A1-1R (i5-1145GRE)
EMS-TGL-W15-A1-1R (i3-1115GRE)
EMS-TGL-S85-A1-1R (i7-1185G7E)
EMS-TGL-S45-A1-1R (i5-1145G7E)
EMS-TGL-S15-A1-1R (i3-1115G4E)